
travelers.com 
The Travelers Indemnity Company and its property casualty affiliates. One Tower Square, Hartford, CT 06183

This material is for informational purposes only. All statements herein are subject to the provisions, exclusions and conditions of the applicable policy. For an actual description of all coverages, terms and conditions, 
refer to the insurance policy. Coverages are subject to individual insureds meeting our underwriting qualifications and to state availability. 

© 2021 The Travelers Indemnity Company. All rights reserved. Travelers and the Travelers Umbrella logo are registered trademarks of The Travelers Indemnity Company in the U.S. and other countries. CP-7877 Rev. 4-21

Office contact listing 

CANADA
Serving: Alberta, British Columbia, Manitoba, New Brunswick, Newfoundland 
Nova Scotia, Ontario, Saskatchewan and Quebec 

BRITISH  
COLUMBIA

ALBERTA

SASKATCHEWAN

MANITOBA

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

NEWFOUNDLAND

NEW 
BRUNSWICK

NOVA SCOTIA

All U.S. Regions  
Lisbeth Ryan  
Managing Director 
Tel: 732.205.9319  
lsryan@travelers.com

LUXURY YACHT

Regional Office/Branch Office

All U.S. Regions  
Scott Carroll  
Managing Director 
Tel: 206.464.5733 
sdcarrol@travelers.com

VIRTUAL  
BUSINESS CENTER

Chicago, IL 
Brendan Dunican  
Field Practice Leader 
Tel: 312.458.6273 
bdunican@travelers.com

Travis Ochowicz 
Managing Director 
Tel: 312.458.6280 
tochowic@travelers.com

Glendale, CA 
Candice Wong 
Managing Director 
Tel: 818.409.4143 
cywong@travelers.com

Houston, TX 
Travis Ochowicz  
Managing Director 
Tel: 312.458.6280 
tochowic@travelers.com

Indianapolis, IN 
Gina Morgan 
Account Executive Officer 
Tel: 317.818.0135 
gmorgan@travelers.com

San Francisco, CA 
Candice Wong 
Managing Director 
Tel: 818.409.4143 
cywong@travelers.com

Seattle, WA 
Candice Wong 
Managing Director 
Tel: 818.409.4143 
cywong@travelers.com

St. Paul, MN 
Cole Ramus 
Account Executive Officer 
Tel: 651.310.4990 
cramus@travelers.com

 
OCEAN MARINE    

Serving: AK, AR, AZ, CA, CO, HI, IA, ID, IL, KS, LA, MO, MN, MT, ND, NE, NM, NV, OK, OR, SD, TX, 
UT, WA, WI and WY

Toronto, ON		
Steven Price 
A.V.P., Ocean Marine 
Tel: 416.601.4465 
sprice@travelers.com

Vancouver, BC 
Greg Keeler 
Account Executive Officer 
Tel: 604.696.8509 
gkeeler@travelers.com

EASTERN REGION
Serving: AL, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, IN, KY, MA, MD, ME, MI, MS, NC, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, VT and WV

Albany, NY 
Erik Swanson 
Managing Director 
Tel: 518.454.4923 
ehswanso@travelers.com

Alpharetta, GA 
Lisbeth Ryan 
Managing Director 
Tel: 732.205.931 
lsryan@travelers.com

Blue Bell, PA 
Frank Harten 
Managing Director 
Tel: 917.778.6406 
fharten@travelers.com

Braintree, MA 
Erik Swanson  
Managing Director 
Tel: 518.454.4923 
ehswanso@travelers.com

Edison  
Alex Kripetz  
Account Executive Director 
Tel: 732.205.9277 
akripetz@travelers.com

Melville, NY 
Mike Burke 
Field Practice Leader 
Tel: 631.501.8131 
meburke@travelers.com

New York, NY 
Frank Harten  
Managing Director 
Tel: 917.778.6406 
fharten@travelers.com
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